DFI Inc.
No.100, Huanhe St., Sijhih City, Taipei County 22154, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: +886-2-2694-2986      FAX: +886-2-2694-5815
File No.:EOL22031501
Release Date: Mar. 15th , 2022
PRODUCT END OF LIFE (EOL) NOTICE
1. EOL PRODUCTS
Product Name Description

File No.:EOL22031501
Release Date: Mar. 15th , 2022
5. Products Affected/Order Codes:
Model Name P/N Description
SU251-CB4-6600U 770-SU2511-000G
SU251-CB4-6600U:R.A1 Terminal block
F/G MOTHER BOARD RoHS
SU251-CB4-3955U 770-SU2511-100G
SU251-CB4-3955U:R.A1 Terminal block F
/G MOTHER BOARD RoHS
SU253-CB4-6600U 770-SU2531-000G
SU253-CB4-6600U:R.A1 Terminal block
F/G MOTHER BOARD RoHS
SU253-CB4-3955U 770-SU2531-100G
SU253-CB4-3955U:R.A1 Terminal block
F/G MOTHER BOARD RoHS
SU253-CE4-6600U 770-SU2531-200G
SU253-CE4-6600U: WIDE
TEMPERATIRE(-20~70) Terminal block
_15V~36V R.A1 F/G MOTHER BOARD
RoHS
SU253-CB8-6600U 770-SU2531-600G
SU253-CB8-6600U : R.A1 Terminal block
F/G MOTHER BOARD RoHS
SU253-CE8-6600U 770-SU2531-800G
SU253-CE8-6600U: WIDE
TEMPERATIRE(-20~70) Terminal block
_15V~36V R.A1 F/G RoHS MOTHER
BOARD
SU253-CE8-6300U 770-SU2531-900G
SU253-CE8-6300U: WIDE
TEMPERATIRE(-20~70) Terminal block
_15V~36V R.A1 F/G RoHS MOTHER
BOARD
SU253-CE8-6100U 770-SU2531-A00G
SU253-CE8-6100U: WIDE
TEMPERATIRE(-20~70) Terminal block
_15V~36V R.A1 F/G RoHS MOTHER
BOARD
SU253-CB8-6300U 770-SU2531-B00G
SU253-CB8-6300U: R.A1 Terminal block
F/G RoHS MOTHER BOARD
SU253-CB8-6100U 770-SU2531-C00G
SU253-CB8-6100U: R.A1 Terminal block
F/G RoHS MOTHER BOARD